ELECTRIC ARTICULATING BOOMS HA12/151P

Excellent
manoeuvrability in
the tightest spaces

» Compact size with 1.35
m width

> Stowed height can
pass through a
standard doorway

> 136° (+64°/-72°) fly jib
range of mation

» Tight turning radius
(2.4 m)

Optimal
productivity and
comfort

» 6.5 moutreach

» Long working cycles

» Full proportional
controls

Robust, reliable
and easy to
maintain
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TECHNICAL DATA
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Working height
Platform height
Haorizontal outreach
Up and over clearance
Lift capacity

Vertical jib rotation

O Length

@) width

0 Height - stowed
Height - transport

@ Wheelbase

G Ground clearance

G X@ Platform size
Tailswing

Proportional drive speed
Turning radius - outside
Turntable rotation
Platform rotation

Power source
Gradeability

Tyres - non marking

Hydraulic system capacity
Weight
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HA12 1P

12m
10m
6.5m
53m
230 kg
136° (+64/-72)
h4m
1.35m
2.06 m
26m
1.8m
16 cm
125z 1.1
Ocm
0.7 -4.5km/h
24m
i
170° (+80/-90)
48V - 345 Ah (C5)

HA1S IP

14.87 m
12.87 m
865m
B.65m
230 kg
130° (+65/-65)
6.25m
1.52m
21m
3.0Z2m
2m
14 cm
1.15% 1.07 m
Ocm
0.7 - 4.5 km/h
395m
38h°
180° (+90/-90)

48V - 345 Ah (C5)
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